
 
Student Health Insurance 

2020-2021 Timeline 
 

Medical School 

School/ 
Level 

Term 
2020-2021 
Coverage 

Period 

Student 
Premium 

Cost 

AcademicBlue 
Waiver Site 

Open 

Priority 
Deadline 

Financial Aid 
Disbursement to 

Student’s Account* 

First Day 
of Class 

MS1 
Fall 

2020 
8/1/2020 – 
12/31/2020 

$1,280.00 7/6/2020 7/20/2020 
7/24/2020 
(Refunds – 
7/29/2020) 

8/3/2020 

 
Spring 
2021 

1/1/2021 – 
7/31/2021 

$1,773.00 
11/16/2020 
(tentative) 

12/14/2020 
(tentative) 

12/28/2020 
(Refunds - 

12/31/2020) 
1/4/2021 

MS2 
Fall 

2020 
8/1/2020 – 
12/31/2020 

$1,280.00 7/6/2020 7/20/2020 
7/24/2020 
(Refunds – 
7/29/2020) 

8/3/2020 

 
Spring 
2021 

1/1/2021 – 
6/30/2021 

$1,513.00 
11/16/2020 
(tentative) 

12/14/2020 
(tentative) 

12/28/2020 
(Refunds - 

12/31/2020) 
1/4/2021 

MS3/MS4 
Fall 

2020 
7/1/2020 – 
12/31/2020 

$1,526.50 6/1/2020 6/15/2020 
6/19/2020 
(Refunds - 

6/24/2020) 
6/29/2020 

 
Spring 
2021 

1/1/2021 – 
6/30/2021 

$1,526.50 
11/16/2020 
(tentative) 

12/14/2020 
(tentative) 

12/28/2020 
(Refunds -

12/31/2020) 
1/4/2021 

 

Health Professions and Graduate School 

Term 
2020-2021 Coverage 

Period 

Student 
Premium 

Cost 

AcademicBlue 
Waiver Site 

Open 

Priority 
Deadline 

Financial Aid 
Disbursement to 

Student’s 
Account* 

First Day 
of Class 

Fall 2020 
8/15/2020 – 
12/31/2020 

$1,163.00 7/20/2020 8/3/2020 
8/3/2020 
(Refunds - 
8/7/2020) 

8/17/2020 

Spring 2021 
1/1/2021 – 
5/14/2021 

$1,120.00 
11/16/2020 
(tentative) 

12/18/2020 
(tentative) 

1/4/2021 
(Refunds – 
1/8/2021) 

1/11/2021 

Summer 
2021 

5/15/2021 – 
8/14/2021 

$770.00 
3/29/2021 
(tentative) 

5/3/2021 
(tentative) 

TBD 5/17/2021 

 

*Financial Aid Refunds Available on Students’ Accounts 
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